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Title

276-W71 LL.C v Board of Managers

738 East 6th Owner v NYC Dept. of Housing

Agbo v Constantin Associates
American Bridge v The Contract Dispute

B.,Children

B.,Children

Bank of NY v Miller

Bloom v Helmsley Spear

Bloom v Helmsley Spear

Borek v Seidman

Castillo v Shea

Century Indemnity v Archdiocese of NY
Chesher v Trader Joe's

D., Hagar v Sarid D.

DaSilva v Toll GC

Federation of Organizations v Lindsay
GKER LTD. v Clarkson Bu

H., Children

Hoppenstein v Hoppenstein
IntegrateNYC v State of NY

J.T. Magen v Nissan North America

L., Derick

Lehman Brothers v AG Financial

Leo Convenience v NYS Office of Admin.

Liberty Petroleum v Gulf Oil
Livathinos v Vaughan
Lleshaj v Con Edison

Matter of Freedman

Matter of Rutman

Matter of Skirnick

Matter of Slyz

Matter of Thomopoulou
Matter of Zwelling

Mayore Estates v Century 21

Metropolitan Partners Fund v GemCap Lending

Morris-Perry v Morris-Perry
MUFG Union Bank v Axos Bank

Motion Number

M-2806
M-2038
M-2477
M-2854
M-2766
M-2773
M-2444
M-2664
M-2665
M-2662
M-2501
M-2300
M-2706
M-2555
M-1471
M-2805
M-2988
M-2801
M-1923 & M-1924
M-2684 et. seq.
M-1751 et. seq.
M-2831
M-1919
M-3210
M-2661
M-1517
M-2749
M-2757
M-2231
M-2301
M-2833
M-2494
M-2543
M-1066
M-2660
M-2328
M-2160 & M-2331


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/276-W71 LLC v Board of Managers (M-2806).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/738 East 6th Owner v NYC Dept. of Housing (M-2938).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Agbo v Constantin Associates (M-2477).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/American Bridge v The Contract Dispute (M-2854).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/B.,Children (M-2766).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/B.,Children (M-2773).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Bank of NY v Miller (M-2444).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Bloom v Helmsley Spear (M-2664).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Bloom v Helmsley Spear (M-2665).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Borek v Seidman (M-2662).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Castillo v Shea (M-2501).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Century Indemnity v Archdiocese of NY (M-2300).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Chesher v Trader Joe's (M-2706).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/D., Hagar v Sarid D. (M-2555).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/DaSilva v Toll GC (M-1471).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Federation of Organizations v Lindsay (M-2805).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/GKER LTD. v Clarkson Bu (M-2988).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/H., Children (M-2801).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Hoppenstein v Hoppenstein (M-1923 & M-1924).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/IntegrateNYC v State of NY (M-2684 et. seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/J.T. Magen v Nissan North America (M-1751 et. seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/L., Derick (M-2831).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Lehman Brothers v AG Financial (M-1919).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Leo Convenience v NYS Office of Admin. (M-3210).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Liberty Petroleum v Gulf Oil (M-2661).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Livathinos v Vaughan (M-1517).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Lleshaj v Con Edison (M-2749).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Freedman (M-2757).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Rutman (M-2231).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Skirnick (M-2301).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Slyz (M-2833).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Thomopoulou (M-2494).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Zwelling (M-2543).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Mayore Estates v Century 21 (M-1066).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Metropolitan Partners Fund v GemCap Lending (M-2660).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Morris-Perry v Morris-Perry (M-2328).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/MUFG Union Bank v Axos Bank (M-2160 & M-2331).pdf

People v Anolvis Acosta
People v Anthony White
People v Ashanti Holmes
People v Brandon Smith
People v Carlos Mendoza
People v Carlos Rodriguez

People v Cheikh Louis Diakhate

People v Christopher Landa

People v Corey W.

People v Dajohn Gamble
People v Daniel Beltran
People v Derrick Johnson
People v Devon Johnson
People v Donovan Allen
People v Durrel Boyd
People v Elijah Dixxon
People v Glenn Pointdexter

People v Haneef Madyun
People v Hector Rodriguez
People v Isiah McLaurin
People v Jonathan Cabrera
People v Julio Sanchez
People v Keith Hill

People v Kendall Thurston
People v Lanita Hurdle
People v Lawrence Dilione
People v Luis R. Nevarez
People v Malik Flye

People v Obeb A.

People v Peng Peng Tang
People v Quincy Brown
People v Ramel Harkless
People v Ramon Rodriguez
People v Romero Rosdell
People v Ruben Mena
People v Samuel Austin
People v Scott Gilman
People v Sebastian Spellar
People v Tanysha Wright
People v Tieara Richards
People v Tyrone Chambers
Quest Partners v Brugman
R., Children

R., Children

Rodriguez v NYCHA
Rudenstine v City of NY

M-2575
M-0622
M-2765
M-2606
M-2425
M-2517
M-0619
M-2410
M-2530
M-2625
M-2593
M-2415
M-2518
M-2652
M-2740
M-2419
M-2596
M-2403
M-1443
M-2509
M-2715
M-2068
M-2048
M-2417
M-2576
M-2811
M-25098
M-2420
M-2597
M-2703
M-2621
M-2670
M-2889
M-2696
M-1468
M-2445
M-2585
M-2490 & M-2522
M-0494
M-2623
M-2650
M-2708
M-2809
M-2848
M-2862
M-2663


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Anolvis Acosta (M-2575).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Anthony White (M-0622).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Ashanti Holmes (M-2765).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Brandon Smith (M-2606).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Carlos Mendoza (M-2425).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Carlos Rodriguez (M-2517).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Cheikh Louis Diakhate (M-0619).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Christopher Landa (M-2410).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Corey W. (M-2530).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Dajohn Gamble (M-2625).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Daniel Beltran (M-2593).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Derrick Johnson (M-2415).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Devon Johnson (M-2518).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Donovan Allen (M-2652).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Durrel Boyd (M-2740).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Elijah Dixxon (M-2419).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Glenn Pointdexter (M-2596).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Haneef Madyun (M-2403).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Hector Rodriguez (M-1443).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Isiah McLaurin (M-2509).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Jonathan Cabrera (M-2715).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Julio Sanchez (M-2068).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Keith Hill (M-2048).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Kendall Thurston (M-2417).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Lanita Hurdle (M-2576).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Lawrence Dilione (M-2811).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Luis R. Nevarez (M-2598).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Malik Flye (M-2420).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Obeb A. (M-2597).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Peng Peng Tang (M-2703).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Quincy Brown (M-2621).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Ramel Harkless (M-2670).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Ramon Rodriguez (M-2889).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Romero Rosdell (M-2696).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Ruben Mena (M-1468).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Samuel Austin (M-2445).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Scott Gilman (M-2585).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Sebastian Spellar (M-2490 & M-2522).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Tanysha Wright (M-0494).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Tieara Richards (M-2623).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Tyrone Chambers (M-2650).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Quest Partners v Brugman (M-2708).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/R., Children (M-2809).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/R., Children (M-2848).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Rodriguez v NYCHA (M-2862).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Rudenstine v City of NY (M-2663).pdf

Sachs v Merrill
Salamah v Grabowska
State of NY Mortgage v 936-938 Cliffcrest

T., Doreen v Jennifer R.
W., Mary v Robert W.
West 152nd v Gassama

M-2282
M-2688
M-2632 & M-2656
M-2797
M-2849
M-2739


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Sachs v Merrill (M-2282).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Salamah v Grabowska (M-2688).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/State of NY Mortgage v 936-938 Cliffcrest (M-2632 & M-2656).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/T., Doreen v Jennifer R. (M-2797).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/W., Mary v Robert W. (M-2849).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/West 152nd v Gassama (M-2739).pdf

